
ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ BEACH VOLLEY 2021

ALEXANDROUPOLI JUNIORS OPEN

ΑΡΧΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ

Θ
έσ

η Ομάδες
Βαθμοί

1 Αλεξόγλου Ε. / Πασχαλάκη Μ. 144

2 Κοκουδίτσκα Κ / Λιόφτη Κ. 92

3 Εξαδάκτυλου Δ.  / Παπαφίδη Ε. 76

4 Σιχλετίδη Φ. / Παπάζογλου Μ. 38

5 Καραδημήτρα Μ. / Τάνη Α. 16

6 Ζαφειρίου Β.  / Πιτσιγκώνη Λ. 0

7 Ηλιάδη Ε. / Μέλλου Ε. 0

8 Πατακιάρα Ζ. / Ρίτσα Μ. 0

9 Αγόρου Ν. / Ελεύθερου Κ. 0

10 bye

11 bye

12 bye

13 bye

14 bye

15 bye

16 bye

Teams 10/7/2021


